Office of CDBG Field Services
Field Services Representatives

Georgia Department of Community Affairs

Legend
Cindy Alligood (478) 290-1074@
cindy.alligood@dca.ga.gov

Malisa Thompson (404) 326-1048 ()
malisa.thompson@dca.ga.gov

Pam Truitt (404) 977-3326 )
pam.truitt@dca.ga.gov

Robert Compton (229) 733-7021
robert.compton@dca.ga.gov @

Cheryl Magby (470) 783-47290
cheryl.magby@dca.ga.gov
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Brent Allen, Manager, Office of CDBG Field Services (l'Georgia%e.mmhf\ﬂ%
(404) 217-0733  brent.allen@dca.ga.gov Community Affairs

For additional information: October 2021
https://dca.ga.gov/community-economic-development/funding/community-development-block-grants-cdbg




